COLOUR INKJET PRINTER
Epson WorkForce Pro WP-4011
Double-Up On Your Printing Productivity
With the World’s Fastest Auto Two-Sided Printing
*For details, please refer to specifications
Epson WorkForce Pro WP-4011
Epson 677 and 678 high capacity ink cartridges
yield up to 3,400 pages at just USD 1.4 cents

    *Only printing is supported under Windows Server OS. Scanning and
    bundled applications are not supported.
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES PAGE YIELD *5  ORDER CODE
677 INK SERIES
  BLACK  3,400 pages  C13T677190
678 INK SERIES
  BLACK  2,400 pages  C13T678190
  CYAN  1,200 pages composite yield  C13T678290
  MAGENTA  1,200 pages composite yield  C13T678390
  YELLOW  1,200 pages composite yield  C13T678490
MAINTENANCE BOX  Up to 50,000 pages  C13T671000
Colour Inkjet Printer Epson WorkForce Pro WP-4011
420 mm
(16.6”)
284 mm